
Stand: 27.09.2022 / 06:42:28

Ergebnisübersicht: Rossow [202239002] 24.09.2022 - 24.09.2022

1 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

Damseys Masai43Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 8.20

Burberry V72Lana Aliyah Gutgesell (RSV Polzow e.V)2. P 8.00

Milano 23563Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)3. P 7.60

Gatsby 17191Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)4. P 7.50

Tom 31327Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)5. P 7.40

Meiqua Korrelett21Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)6. 7.20

Fürstenstern K13Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)7. 7.00

Bibi Blocksberg 122Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)8. 6.90

Descara 1644Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)8. 6.90

Snow White 878Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)10. 6.80

Daponte vM9Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)11. 6.70

Fashion 5110Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)12. 6.50

Calandi93Daniela Weigt (RSV Polzow e.V)12. 6.50

Frido L48Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)14. 6.30

Calino 6876Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)15. 6.20

2 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr.

Captain Jack Sparrow 3292Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)1. P 7.80

Damseys Masai43Silvia Körk (RFV Krackow e.V.)2. P 7.50

Tom 31327Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)3. P 7.00

Fürstenstern K13Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)4. P 6.80

Milano 23563Christin Schulz (Pasewalker PSV e.V.)5. 6.70

Daponte vM9Anna-Lena Jürgens (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.)6. 6.50

Gatsby 17191Pauline Linde (RFV Tentzerow e. V.)7. 6.40

Fashion 5110Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)8. 6.20

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A*

Highlight 14570Antonia von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Frido L48Lea Kuna (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 7.50

Levistana 359Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)3. P 7.40

Lucie Lou 361Kimberly Plötz (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)4. P 7.30

Coco Chanel MB75Josephine Brandt (PRV Kühlenhagen e. V.)5. P 7.20

Cellestina 95Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 7.10

Lucido S81Alexander Bredlow (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)6. P 7.10

Celine 2664Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)8. P 7.00

Amorado's Annabell86Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 6.90

Guaguancó15Helena Hilbrig (1. FV Stahl Finow e.V. Abt. Reiten)10. 6.80

Lady Keule55Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)10. 6.80

Chocobo 341Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)12. 6.70

Aspekt 2574Tabea Menk (RV Gut Conow e. V.)12. 6.70

Carlotta Aurora36Julia Mohnke (RFV Schapow e.V.)14. 6.60

Falco des Rondets73Jenna-Marie Benzin (RFV Steindamm e.V.)14. 6.60

Sun 867Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)16. 6.50

Corbinian Rose77Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)17. 6.20

Cobayashi 28Andreas Krentz (FRV Plöwen e. V.)18. 6.00

Meiqua Korrelett21Vivien Kluth (RFV Bannemin e. V.)19. 0.00

Captain Cornado W35Catharina Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)19. 0.00

Fanderlord46Melissa Rutz (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)19. 0.00

Landos 3756Celina Takàcs (Passower Pferdefreunde e.V.)19. 0.00

4 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Celine 2664Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 44.13

Gold Black51Dominik Deepe (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 45.27

Alegra Lu29Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.68

Zypria 1428Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 49.55

Chaccolisto6Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 50.77

Cellestina 95Jennifer Kloke (PSV Woldegk e. V.)6. P 0.00 / 51.91

Carlotta Aurora36Julia Mohnke (RFV Schapow e.V.)7. 1.00 / 57.03
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Corbinian Rose77Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)8. 2.00 / 59.74

Perlenfeuer 264Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)9. 4.00 / 46.71

Lucie Lou 361Kimberly Plötz (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)10. 4.00 / 48.77

Carrica 1571Mandy Ihlow (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)11. 4.00 / 50.23

Bibi Blocksberg 122Luisa Witt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)12. 4.00 / 51.46

Calino 6876Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)13. 4.00 / 52.50

Chocobo 341Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)14. 7.00 / 66.90

Aspekt 2574Tabea Menk (RV Gut Conow e. V.)15. 8.00 / 69.42

Levistana 359Charleen Lenz (RV Ziemitz e. V.)16. 11.00 / 65.79

Coco Chanel MB75Josephine Brandt (PRV Kühlenhagen e. V.)17. 11.00 / 65.96

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

Gold Black51Dominik Deepe (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 47.51

Alaskin1Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 49.14

Zypria 1428Agnes Schmidt (RFV Gestüt Horstfelde e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 50.22

Lucie Lou 361Kimberly Plötz (PSV Pasewalk RV An der B 109 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 50.77

Perlenfeuer 264Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)5. 0.00 / 52.35

Alegra Lu29Karsten Krohn (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)6. 4.00 / 47.38

Captain Jack Sparrow 3292Pia Bertram (Wolgaster RV e.V.)7. 4.00 / 51.60

Chaccolisto6Danila Schröter (KRSC Hubertus Holzendorf e.V.)8. 4.00 / 52.11

Calino 6876Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)9. 6.00 / 56.40

6 Führzügel-WB

Hryssa Mold vom Strelitzer Hof68Eric Hölzel (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)1. P 7.50

Lady Keule55Leopold Hebrock (Reit- und SV Schönwerder e.V.)2. P 7.00

Glory87Amy Winkelmann (FRV Plöwen)2. P 7.00

7 Stilspring-WB - mit Erlaubter Zeit (EZ)

Highlight 14570Antonia von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.)1. P 7.60

Sun 867Sophie Feldt (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)2. P 7.20

Amorado's Annabell86Mareen Banse (TuS Seegrund Ahlbeck e. V.)3. P 7.00

Guaguancó15Helena Hilbrig (1. FV Stahl Finow e.V. Abt. Reiten)4. 0.00

Fanderlord46Melissa Rutz (SC Eintr. Rossow e. V.)4. 0.00

8 Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

Karamba90Leonora Kopp (RSV Polzow)1. P 8.00

Rapunzel69Pia Koska (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)2. P 7.50

Hryssa Mold vom Strelitzer Hof68Jolina Hartwig (Torgelower RSV Pegasus e. V.)3. P 7.20

9 Dressur-WB (E 7/1)

Detienne85Nele Ludwig (RuF Krackow e.V.)1. P 8.00

Bruno84Isabell Nentwich ()2. P 6.80

Highlight 14570Antonia von Hirschheydt (RFV Krackow e.V.)3. P 6.40

Cilly 797Annesophie Buth (RSV Polzow e.V)4. P 6.10
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